Name

SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC
SAVANNAH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT INC

Parcel Number
04330001FS
04330001AFS
04330001DOFS
0450F001BFS
0450F001FS
0450F002FS
0450F005FS
0450F007FS
0450F011FS
0450F012FS
0450F016FS
0450F019FS
0450F021FS
0450F024FS
0450F027FS
0450F028FS
0450F030FS
0450F032FS
R2580013FS

Value
206,058,600
16,073,640
4,445,760
574
11,550,000
82,389,300
6,520
3,495
413
9,060
1,379
1,399,200
11,039,820
6,366,360
5,365
2,805
6,780
4,915,680
3,527,040



Taxability Status
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE
TAXABLE



